Female 8 & Under 50 Free

35.72L
36.40L
36.52L
36.91L
37.41L
38.21L
38.47L
38.58L
39.19L
10 39.29L

O 00N O UL b WN B

Mullica, Keirlyn
Bartsch, Ava
Ahearn, Lauren
Kereszturi, Julia
Malkemus, Makena
Spector, Jordyn
Mueller, Lillian
Frivaldo, Jacee
Fratesi, Isabella
Jones, Ezmee

Female 8 & Under 100 Free

1:20.63L
1:22.07L
1:22.47L
1:25.01L
1:27.37L
1:27.69L
1:28.88L
1:29.04L
1:29.08L
10 1:29.69L

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

Mullica, Keirlyn
Kereszturi, Julia
Bartsch, Ava
Ahearn, Lauren
Rodriguez, Alannah
Mueller, Lillian
Maki, Anna
Frivaldo, Jacee
Jones, Ezmee
Malkemus, Makena

Female 8 & Under 200 Free

2:54.59L
2:56.33L
3:07.29L
3:08.29L
3:10.01L
3:11.00L
3:12.40L
2:57.75L
3:07.96L
10 3:08.42L

O 00O NO UL b WN B

Kereszturi, Julia
Mullica, Keirlyn
Ahearn, Lauren
Horn, Kaden
Malkemus, Makena
Spector, Jordyn
Mueller, Lillian
Bartsch, Ava
Rodriguez, Alannah
Jones, Ezmee

Female 8 & Under 400 Free

5:59.39L
6:12.35L
6:20.39L
6:25.09L
6:30.78L
6:48.92L
6:51.65L
7:16.47L
7:30.95L
7:48.63L
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Kereszturi, Julia
Mullica, Keirlyn
Horn, Kaden

Jones, Ezmee
Mueller, Lillian
Ahearn, Lauren
Rodriguez, Alannah
Frivaldo, Jacee
Mellon, Nicole
lenaga, Kanon

6/20/2014
7/17/2016
5/15/2016
7/12/2014
7/27/2012
4/28/2013
6/23/2013
7/17/2008
7/19/2009
6/26/2016

6/20/2014
7/13/2014
7/12/2015
5/15/2016

7/8/2023
6/23/2013
7/13/2014
5/23/2008
7/10/2016

7/8/2012

7/12/2014

6/8/2014
5/14/2016
7/13/2013
7/27/2012
4/27/2013
6/22/2013

7/9/2016

7/6/2023
6/25/2016

7/10/2014

5/2/2014
7/12/2013
5/27/2016
6/15/2013
5/15/2016

7/8/2023
4/18/2008

5/3/2013
5/26/2014

Male 8 & Under 50 Free

1 34.30L
2 35.13L
3 35.20L
4 36.14L
537.32L
6 37.93L
7 38.36L
8 38.39L
9 38.47L
10 38.66L

Falls, Jordan

Bilbrey, Braxton
Mindlin, Ethan
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Miller, Tate

Dalbey, Tristan
Ahearn, Christopher
Kiel, Cooper

Pham, Belton
Crawford, Riley

Male 8 & Under 100 Free

1 1:13.82L
2 1:16.91L
3 1:24.31L
4 1:25.23L
5 1:25.42L
6 1:26.04L
7 1:26.53L
8 1:26.65L
9 1:26.66L
10 1:26.72L

Falls, Jordan
Mindlin, Ethan
Cortez, Abraham
Rosen, Aaron
Miller, Tate

Ahearn, Christopher
Kiel, Cooper
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Bilbrey, Braxton
Dalbey, Tristan

Male 8 & Under 200 Free

1 2:34.63L
2 2:59.94L
3 3:00.73L
4 3:03.57L
5 3:08.89L
6 3:08.95L
7 3:10.39L
8 3:10.74L
9 3:10.77L
10 3:12.93L

Falls, Jordan

Rosen, Aaron
Mindlin, Ethan
Miller, Tate

Ahearn, Christopher
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Bilbrey, Braxton

Hollister lvanich, Declan

Kiel, Cooper
Edekar, Shon

Male 8 & Under 400 Free

1 5:23.05L
2 6:17.66L
3 6:21.58L
4 6:22.21L
5 6:33.23L
6 6:40.41L
7 6:56.40L
8 7:21.33L
9 7:33.92L

Falls, Jordan

Rosen, Aaron

Kiel, Cooper
Mindlin, Ethan
Ahearn, Christopher
Edekar, Shon

Ridge, Jared

Lynch, Kegan
Dalbey, Tristan

4/11/2015
5/5/2007
5/2/2015
6/8/2012

4/28/2012

7/12/2013
6/3/2017

5/28/2011

6/15/2013

5/15/2011

7/18/2015
5/2/2015
7/9/2017

7/23/2011

7/21/2012

5/14/2017

5/29/2011

4/28/2012

7/19/2007

6/23/2013

7/17/2015
7/22/2011
7/12/2014
7/20/2012
5/29/2017

6/8/2012
6/21/2007
6/22/2019
5/14/2011
6/26/2021

7/16/2015
7/15/2011
5/27/2011
7/17/2014
5/26/2017
6/26/2021
5/30/2022

7/6/2012

5/3/2013



Female 8 & Under 50 Back

43.22L
44.33L
44.77L
45.07L
45.15L
45.32L
45.84L
46.83L
47.07L
10 47.16L

O 00N O UL b WN B

Mullica, Keirlyn
Ahearn, Lauren
Kereszturi, Julia
Plank, Katarina
George, Genevieve
Bartsch, Ava
Malkemus, Makena
Fratesi, Isabella
Maki, Anna
Paliscak, Olivia

Female 8 & Under 100 Back

1:34.97L
1:36.08L
1:36.61L
1:38.65L
1:41.69L
1:44.27L
1:44.69L
1:45.68L
1:46.21L
10 1:46.24L

O 00 N O UL WN -

Kereszturi, Julia
Mullica, Keirlyn
Malkemus, Makena
Plank, Katarina
Ahearn, Lauren
Maki, Anna
Singhai, Aashi
George, Genevieve
Horn, Kaden
Mueller, Lillian

Female 8 & Under 50 Breast

49.21L
49.24L
51.42L
52.37L
52.50L
52.66L
52.97L
52.99L
53.05L
10 53.41L

O 00N O UL b WN B

Kereszturi, Julia
Mullica, Keirlyn
Strolic, Caroline
Taylor, Emmah
Bartsch, Ava
Malkemus, Makena
Mueller, Lillian
Schreck, lillian
Mellon, Taylor
Fratesi, Isabella

Female 8 & Under 100 Breast

1:46.05L
1:50.28L
1:52.18L
1:54.91L
1:55.47L
1:57.56L
2:00.96L
2:02.12L
2:02.62L
2:02.64L
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Kereszturi, Julia
Mullica, Keirlyn
Strolic, Caroline
Mueller, Lillian
Bartsch, Ava
Mellon, Taylor
Niezgodzki, Ana
Schreck, lillian
Plank, Katarina
Jones, Ezmee

6/6/2014
5/14/2016

5/3/2014
7/12/2019
7/10/2015
6/24/2016
6/16/2012
7/17/2009
7/11/2014
6/27/2010

7/18/2014
5/24/2014
7/27/2012
7/14/2019
5/14/2016
5/24/2014
7/15/2018
5/23/2015
7/13/2013
6/30/2013

7/19/2014
6/12/2014
4/18/2008
4/17/2010
6/24/2016
5/27/2012
5/27/2013
7/17/2008
7/16/2010

8/3/2009

7/12/2014
6/20/2014
4/18/2008
6/23/2013
6/24/2016
7/18/2010
7/18/2010
5/23/2008
7/12/2019
6/24/2016

Male 8 & Under 50 Back

1 38.43L
2 43.63L
3 44.68L
4 44.99LL
5 46.60L
6 46.84L
7 46.95L
8 47.38L
9 47.54L
10 48.17L

Mindlin, Ethan

Falls, Jordan

Bilbrey, Braxton
Rosen, Aaron
Shiaras, Michael
Ahearn, Christopher
Kiel, Cooper
Alexandrovich, lvan
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Bilbrey, Kaden

Male 8 & Under 100 Back

1 1:22.37L
2 1:35.29L
3 1:37.92L
4 1:41.11L
5 1:41.68L
6 1:42.35L
7 1:43.12L
8 1:43.41L
9 1:43.68L
10 1:43.85L

Mindlin, Ethan
Falls, Jordan
Rosen, Aaron
Bilbrey, Braxton
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Bilbrey, Kaden
Edekar, Shon

Hollister lvanich, Declan

Ahearn, Christopher
Kereszturi, Ryan

Male 8 & Under 50 Breast

1 43.46L
2 49.98L
3 50.01L
4 50.21L
5 51.17L
6 51.43L
7 52.19L
8 52.58L
9 53.54L
10 54.02L

Bilbrey, Braxton
Bilbrey, Kaden

Kiel, Cooper

Pham, Belton
Alexandrovich, lvan
Mindlin, Ethan

Hart, Colin

Kahla, Brad
Brushkovskyy, Edward
Henneberry, Devin

Male 8 & Under 100 Breast

1 1:44.05L
2 1:46.89L
3 1:49.28L
4 1:53.48L
5 1:53.77L
6 1:53.78L
7 1:56.18L
8 1:56.72L
9 1:57.41L
10 1:58.44L

Bilbrey, Braxton
Bilbrey, Kaden
Alexandrovich, lvan
Pham, Belton
Crawford, Riley
Kiel, Cooper

Falls, Jordan

Miller, Tate
Mindlin, Ethan
Fitzgerald, Bryce

5/1/2015
5/22/2015
6/23/2007
7/23/2011
7/24/2011
5/14/2017
5/28/2011
5/11/2012

6/8/2012
7/24/2011

5/3/2015
5/23/2015
7/22/2011
7/29/2007
4/28/2012
7/22/2011
6/26/2021
6/21/2019
5/13/2017
7/13/2014

6/23/2007
7/23/2011
5/29/2011
7/20/2013
5/28/2012

5/1/2015
6/23/2007

5/3/2013
4/28/2013
7/25/2009

6/21/2007
7/22/2011
6/16/2012
7/21/2013
5/15/2011
5/15/2011
5/23/2015
7/20/2012

5/2/2015
4/28/2012



Female 8 & Under 50 Fly

O 00N O UL b WN B
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39.06L
39.70L
40.27L
42.27L
43.13L
44.20L
44 .99L
45.33L
46.25L
46.36L

Mullica, Keirlyn
Bartsch, Ava
Kereszturi, Julia
Marolf, Paloma
Johnson, Holli
Mellon, Taylor
Malkemus, Makena
Mueller, Lillian
Mellon, Nicole
Paliscak, Olivia

Female 8 & Under 100 Fly

O 00 NO U WN -
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1:34.30L
1:42.96L
1:50.09L
1:53.08L
1:57.35L
2:01.49L
2:03.28L
2:08.13L
2:03.56L
2:10.18L

Bartsch, Ava
Mellon, Taylor
Mueller, Lillian
Marolf, Paloma
Mellon, Nicole
Paliscak, Olivia
Rodriguez, Alannah
Singhai, Aashi
Jones, Ezmee
Plank, Katarina

Female 8 & Under 200 IM
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3:19.91L
3:22.63L
3:22.81L
3:40.74L
3:46.40L
3:46.58L
3:47.53L
3:51.32L
3:51.41L
3:52.80L

Kereszturi, Julia
Bartsch, Ava
Mullica, Keirlyn
Malkemus, Makena
Maki, Anna
Mueller, Lillian
Rodriguez, Alannah
Jones, Ezmee

Horn, Kaden
Ahearn, Lauren

6/20/2014
7/15/2016
7/18/2014
5/25/2009
5/23/2008
7/16/2010
7/27/2012
6/15/2013

5/4/2013
6/26/2010

7/15/2016
7/17/2010
6/22/2013
6/20/2009

5/4/2013
6/13/2010
6/18/2023
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
5/19/2019

7/11/2014
7/10/2016

6/6/2014
6/17/2012
7/11/2014
4/27/2013

7/9/2023
7/10/2016

5/5/2013
6/26/2016

Male 8 & Under 50 Fly

1 37.66L Mindlin, Ethan
2 37.82L Falls, Jordan
3 40.58L Bilbrey, Braxton
4 42.53L Fitzgerald, Bryce
5 42.92L Dorethy, Carter
6 43.82L Dalbey, Tristan
7 44.14L Kiel, Cooper
8 44.75L Alexandrovich, lvan
9 46.26L Kahla, Brad
10 46.29L Pham, Belton
Male 8 & Under 100 Fly
11:24.91L Falls, Jordan
2 1:36.42L Mindlin, Ethan
3 1:45.98L Kiel, Cooper
4 1:48.54L Fitzgerald, Bryce
5 1:50.17L Dorethy, Carter
6 1:50.64L Rosen, Aaron
7 1:50.84L Ahearn, Christopher
8 1:53.89L Dalbey, Tristan
9 1:58.01L Cortez, Abraham
10 1:59.33L Miller, Tate
Male 8 & Under 200 IM
1 2:59.54L Falls, Jordan
2 3:35.20L Miller, Tate
3 3:37.12L Mindlin, Ethan
4 3:37.85L Rosen, Aaron
5 3:46.10L Pham, Belton
6 3:49.20L Henneberry, Devin
7 3:50.20L Darrah, Christopher
8 3:51.10L Dalbey, Tristan
9 3:55.08L Lynch, Kegan
10 3:55.38L Edekar, Shon

5/1/2015
7/18/2015
6/21/2007
4/28/2012

5/8/2021
7/19/2013
5/28/2011

6/8/2012

5/3/2013
7/12/2013

7/17/2015
7/20/2014
5/14/2011

6/8/2012

5/8/2021
7/16/2011
5/14/2017
6/22/2013

5/6/2017
7/20/2012

7/19/2015
7/22/2012
7/11/2014
7/17/2011
5/27/2013
7/18/2009

7/8/2012
6/16/2013

7/8/2012
5/30/2021



